

Waiver of Liability

Provincial Respiratory Outreach Program • prop@technologyforliving.org • 1.866.326.1245
Technology for Independent Living Program • til@technologyforliving.org • 604.326.0175

Technology for Living (TFL) Attendant Call Waiver

I.	. hereby ackno	owledge and agree to the following terms and conditions in	
	[Members Name] on to my use of the TFL Attendant Call S		
1.	The TFL Attendant Call System is interconvenience and assistance to TFL me	nded for non-emergency use only, aimed at providing embers.	
2.	In the event that I choose to use the TFL Attendant Call System in an emergency situation, I understand and acknowledge that TFL and its affiliates cannot be held liable for any delays, failures, or consequences arising from such use.		
3.	. I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to use appropriate emergency services (such as 911 in Canada) for urgent situations requiring immediate attention.		
4.	By utilizing the TFL Attendant Call System, I release TFL, its officers, employees, agents, and affiliates from any liability, claims, demands, actions, or causes of action arising out of or related to my use of the system, including but not limited to emergencies.		
5.	I understand that this waiver of liability is binding upon me, my heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns.		
I have	read this waiver of liability and fully un	nderstand its contents. I voluntarily agree to its terms.	
Signat	tures:		
Member:		Caregiver/Witness:	
Name:		Name:	
Signature:		Signature:	
Date:		Date:	